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The Boeing Company 

Supplier Diversity Points o f Contact 

•Commercial Crew SBLO  
− Megan Quinn 
− megan.k.quinn@boeing.com  

• ISS SBLO 
− Toni Hall 
− toni.b.hall@boeing.com 

•SLS SBLO 
− Mark Clem (interim) 
− mark.a.clem@boeing.com 
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FEDERAL SMALL BUSINESS  
SUMMIT 

Presenter:       Chemise  Smith 
Small Business Liaison Officer 
7701 Greenbelt Road 
Greenbelt, MD 
(301) 464-7584
csmith@sgt-inc.com
www.sgt-inc.com
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Brian Breen   
brian.breen@kbrwyle.com  

301-805-3088 
7515 Mission Drive 
Lanham, MD 20706 
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Photos  courtesy  of  U.S.  Army,  Navy,  Air  Force and NASA. M0032-2016-KBRwyle-12-2016 

©2016 KBR Inc. All Rights Reserved. 

mailto:brian.breen@kbrwyle.com
mailto:brian.breen@kbrwyle.com


Michelle  Butzke 
Supplier  Relations  Manager 
Orion  Small  Business  Advocate 

michelle.butzke@lmco.com 

Lockheed  Martin Supplier Wi re 
lockheedmartin.com/us/suppliers 
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Pacific Architects and Engineers   

NASA JSC Facilities  Support Services Contract 

Stephen  Brettel
Program  Director 

SB Program  POC: 
Linda Waters 

Performance Manager 
281-483-875

linda.k.waters@nasa.gov 
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